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Running Team

RESULTS -5 km - Male
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HUMANITARNA UTRKA 5 &10 km

26.12.2016. UMAG 12:00
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50

71

121
83
181
196
134
146
175
88
180
31
95

169
126
199
20
96
176
109
19
40
184
11
172
178
26

81
125
22
131
123
10
99
177
135
161
166
124

24
43
165
17
18
156
100
25

Luka Paliska
Adriano lveti¢
Tomislav Brncic¢
Marko Razman
Robert Habek
Laren Melon
Marko Jeli¢
Davide Kolec
Denis Garié
Miha Kramar
Miren Savi¢
Dragan Davidovi¢
Nikola Iki¢

Alen Matkovi¢
Bor Cerne
Vladimir Valenti¢
Branko Juri¢
Antun Benci¢
Petar Sverko
Adeni Maruzin
Sasa Radola
Antonio Krulcic
Goran Bratovi¢
Damir Selimovi¢
Almir Tvrtkovié
Luka Buri¢
Nikola IvoSevié
David Stanojevic
Aldo Vodopija
Marko Mostovi
Vladimir Janjatovi¢
Boris Mari¢
Danko Brajkovi¢
Viktor Sabadin
Alexander Veznaver
Ranko Brankovi¢
Alen Maruzin
Noel Babié
Sebastijan Rupar
Elvis Cerneka
Viliam Gasparini
Alen Pauleti¢
Damir Blaskovi¢
lan Speli¢

Davor Mirkovi¢
Andrej Razman
Andrej Zoti¢
Goran Matkovié
Robert Jusic¢
Danijel Maglica

TSI ZESTIZEZESEESEIZEIESESIESEIEEEESESIESEESEEEESEEEEEZSEEEEEEZEZLEE

TK Pula

GT Elitni rekreativci
Kvarner Rijeka
Kastel

NK Petrovija
S.R.U. Infinitus

KD Alpe Sis
Individual

VK Adriatic

Individual

NK Savudrija
Limitless
Individual

Kastelir

TK Tar-Vabriga

Prime
SRK Alba
Prime
BK Umag

Plaza Adriatic

Olimpik Umag

Runé& fun

DSR Run & Fun
Shotokan Umag

BBK Groznjan
Shotokan running team

Olimpik Umag
Olimpik running team

0:16:30
0:19:09
0:19:42
0:19:49
0:20:01
0:20:40
0:20:44
0:20:55
0:21:41
0:21:49
0:22:03
0:22:04
0:22:49
0:23:02
0:23:10
0:23:13
0:23:21
0:23:29
0:23:29
0:24:00
0:24:18
0:24:19
0:24:45
0:25:03
0:25:05
0:25:26
0:25:29
0:25:34
0:25:34
0:25:44
0:25:46
0:25:48
0:26:12
0:26:54
0:26:58
0:27:08
0:27:11
0:27:14
0:27:16
0:27:25
0:27:33
0:27:41
0:27:45
0:27:58
0:28:00
0:28:04
0:28:05
0:28:12
0:28:14
0:28:15

0:16:30
0:19:09
0:19:40
0:19:46
0:20:00
0:20:36
0:20:40
0:20:51
0:21:41
0:21:48
0:22:00
0:21:59
0:22:44
0:22:59
0:23:08
0:22:55
0:23:17
0:23:26
0:23:06
0:24:00
0:24:16
0:24:08
0:24:43
0:24:56
0:25:01
0:25:09
0:25:27
0:25:29
0:25:29
0:25:41
0:25:38
0:25:45
0:26:00
0:26:32
0:26:33
0:26:57
0:27:11
0:27:04
0:27:16
0:27:16
0:27:26
0:27:32
0:27:29
0:27:52
0:27:45
0:27:39
0:27:59
0:27:55
0:27:50
0:28:03

3:18
3:49
3:56
3:57
4:00
4:07
4:08
4:10
4:20
4:21
4:24
4:23
4:32
4:35
4:37
4:35
4:39
4:41
4:37
4:48
4:51
4:49
4:56
4:59
5:00
5:01
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:08
5:07
5:09
5:12
5:18
5:18
5:23
5:26
5:24
5:27
5:27
5:29
5:30
5:29
5:34
5:33
5:31
5:35
5:35
5:34
5:36

5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5Kkm
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5km
5 km



OLIMPIK UMAG

Running Team

RESULTS - 5 km - Male

Pos
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Bib# Athlete

32
137
122
129

9
2
185
147

84
198

70

79

154
189
110
58
59
69
86
111
127
148
188
21

94
80
90
149
140
142
151
143

Dragan Lakovié
Igor Babié
Vedran Galovi¢
Zoran Galovié
Alen Stokovac
Alan lvezi¢
Ognjen Grmusa
Alex Cetojevié
Marko Vitasovic
Ivan Popovié
Lovro Lakovié
Mario Manojlovi¢
Aleksandar Jurisi¢
Damir Hajduk
Ante lvanci¢
SaSa Zecevié
Josip Travan
Jurica Siljeg
Livio Sverko
Mateo Muskovié
Senad Barjamovi¢
Zekir Buli¢
Dorijan Jalusi¢
Roan Visintin
Arsen Rotar
Alen Cerneka
Neo Bursi¢
Marko Mataija Valh
Miodrag IvoSevic
Viktor Krapljanov
MiSo Bralkovi¢
Gabriel Nadal
Viki Krapljanov
Korado Savijan

2.HO HO HO! RUN

HUMANITARNA UTRKA 5 &10 km

26.12.2016. UMAG 12:00

Sex Club

TSI ESESZTIESSEIEESEEESEESEEEEEIEZEIEZEIEZSLESER

RK Umag
Olimpik umag

VK Adriatic

NK Savudrija
Shotokan Umag
Shotokan Umag
Olimpik Umag

Umag
Olimpik Umag

Gun Time

0:28:18
0:28:27
0:28:35
0:28:35
0:29:20
0:30:02
0:30:07
0:30:25
0:30:34
0:31:14
0:31:22
0:31:31
0:31:59
0:32:32
0:32:40
0:32:50
0:32:51
0:33:01
0:33:03
0:34:42
0:34:59
0:34:59
0:35:44
0:37:02
0:37:03
0:37:04
0:37:05
0:37:05
0:37:12
0:37:29
0:37:44
0:37:44
0:48:53
0:54:47

Chip Time

0:28:10
0:28:17
0:28:22
0:28:22
0:29:10
0:29:37
0:29:44
0:30:12
0:30:14
0:30:49
0:31:16
0:31:05
0:31:35
0:32:19
0:32:32
0:32:39
0:32:39
0:32:33
0:32:40
0:34:21
0:34:52
0:34:52
0:35:31
0:36:39
0:36:40
0:36:40
0:36:51
0:36:41
0:36:48
0:37:17
0:37:32
0:37:32
0:48:28
0:54:47

Pace
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:40
5:50
5:55
5:56
6:02
6:02
6:09
6:15
6:13
6:19
6:27
6:30
6:31
6:31
6:30
6:32
6:52
6:58
6:58
7:06
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:22
7:20
7:21
7:27
7:30
7:30
9:41
10:57

Race
5 km
5 km
5km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5Kkm
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km




